
Course B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology 
Semester 6
Name of Paper Medical Microbiology
UPC 32531601

University Roll Number Name 
21024564003 Ameera Yoonus
21024564005 Ansha Imran
21024564010 Divyanshi Malaviya
21024564019 Manya
21024564022 Muskaan Kathuria
21024564024 Navjot Kaur
21024564031 Renuka Sharma
21024564032 Rifana Rahim
21024564033 Ruby
21024564034 Saloni Kumari
21024564036 Sanvita Digra
21024564037 Sanya Mudgal
21024564040 Sneha Yadav
21024564044 Vidhi Anand
21024564046 Vidudhi Chauhan
21024564048 Aditi Rai



Course B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology 
Semester 6
Name of Paper Recombinant DNA Technology
UPC 32531602

University Roll Number Name 
21024564003 Ameera Yoonus
21024564005 Ansha Imran
21024564006 Anushka Ishitav
21024564009 Divya Bharti
21024564010 Divyanshi Malaviya
21024564018 Malavika Sureshbabu
21024564020 Meenu Cheruvakkara
21024564022 Muskaan Kathuria
21024564024 Navjot Kaur
21024564027 Parnavi Pradeep Pandit
21024564028 Prachi Goyal
21024564031 Renuka Sharma
21024564032 Rifana Rahim
21024564033 Ruby
21024564034 Saloni Kumari
21024564035 Samreen Mehraj Wani
21024564036 Sanvita Digra
21024564037 Sanya Mudgal
21024564040 Sneha Yadav
21024564044 Vidhi Anand
21024564046 Vidudhi Chauhan
21024564048 Aditi Rai



Course B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology 
Semester 6
Name of Paper Microbial Biotechnology
UPC 32537605

University Roll Number Name 
21024564003 Ameera Yoonus
21024564006 Anushka Ishitav
21024564010 Divyanshi Malaviya
21024564018 Malavika Sureshbabu
21024564019 Manya
21024564022 Muskaan Kathuria
21024564024 Navjot Kaur
21024564027 Parnavi Pradeep Pandit
21024564028 Prachi Goyal
21024564031 Renuka Sharma
21024564032 Rifana Rahim
21024564033 Ruby
21024564034 Saloni Kumari
21024564035 Samreen Mehraj Wani
21024564036 Sanvita Digra
21024564037 Sanya Mudgal
21024564038 Shallu
21024564040 Sneha Yadav
21024564042 Vandita Rathore
21024564044 Vidhi Anand
21024564046 Vidudhi Chauhan
21024564048 Aditi Rai



Course B.Sc (Hons) Microbiology 
Semester 6
Name of Paper Advances in Microbiology
UPC 32537606

University Roll Number Name 
21024564003 Ameera Yoonus
21024564005 Ansha Imran
21024564006 Anushka Ishitav
21024564009 Divya Bharti
21024564010 Divyanshi Malaviya
21024564018 Malavika Sureshbabu
21024564019 Manya
21024564022 Muskaan Kathuria
21024564024 Navjot Kaur
21024564027 Parnavi Pradeep Pandit
21024564028 Prachi Goyal
21024564031 Renuka Sharma
21024564032 Rifana Rahim
21024564034 Saloni Kumari
21024564035 Samreen Mehraj Wani
21024564040 Sneha Yadav
21024564044 Vidhi Anand
21024564048 Aditi Rai


